
525

19
60

/2
06

0 
(m

in
. t

ak
hö

jd
 ä

r 
23

00
/2

40
0)

B
ak

an
sl

ut
ni

ng
 c

c 
17

35

A
ns

lu
tn

in
gs

hö
jd

 to
pp

 1
86

0

Brandvägg Brandvägg 

50
 

50
 

50 50 

Brandvägg Brandvägg 

50
 

50
 

50 50 

25
0

 250

Brännbar vägg

15
0

Brännbar vägg

300

  MåttClassic




